CHAPTER 12

Fill-in-the-blanks

(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
()
(6)
(7)
(8)

one-way ANOVA
two-way ANOV A
factors

3x3

main effect
interaction
depends

parallel

(9)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)

converging
crossing

A

lines
interaction
interaction
subjects
powerful

(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)

generalization
three

main effects
interaction
MS,
interaction
post hoc
interaction



	Fill-in-the-blanks

